
BEM 2010 FR & Berliner Bären-Cup

Berlin, 10.01.2010

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Felix Röhlke VfL Tegel
3:55

02
1:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  1 3

2 Pien Zobries SV Preußen Berlin
SS 9:1

51 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  0  12 1

3 Jil Beckmann VfL Tegel
Fr

SS 8:0

51
0:35

02
 1  5  1  0  0  0  8 2
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